Shenzhen GJS technology co., LTD

313 Bldg 7, Qianhai Shenzhen-HongKong Youth Innovation and Entrepreneur Hub, Shenzhen, China

Tel: 0755-36823254 Fax: 0755-66866688

Date: July 29, 2019

To:

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To Whom It May Concern,

Original FCC ID: 2AI4F-GEIO; Product name: GEIO; Model Number: GEIO

New FCC ID: 2AI4F-G00201; Product name: GEIO Gaming Robot; Model Number: G00201,

G00200

This is to advise and officially, that we, **Shenzhen GJS technology co., LTD**, hereby declare that the product name is same and only FCC ID and model number difference as market requirement;

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment of the new FCC ID;

If you have any query, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Name: Gavin Yuan

Javin Yuan

Company: Shenzhen GJS technology co., LTD

Address: 313 Bldg 7, Qianhai Shenzhen-HongKong Youth Innovation and

Entrepreneur Hub, Shenzhen, China

Phone: 0755-36823254
Fax: 0755-66866688
E-Mail: librarianfr@gjs.so